Leoch International Technology Limited
Lead Carbon
Battery
v
v
LEOCH confidentialLEOCH International Technology Limited

carbon technology still has good competitiveness in cost-sensitive occasions.
 Product introduction
 investment cost economy
v
LEOCH confidentialLEOCH International Technology Limited
18
 Product specification
Model
Rated
voltage
Capacity@C10 Length Width Height
Total
height
Terminal
LRCF12-140 12 140 550 125 315 315 T6-A
LRCF12-170 12 170 560 126 320 320 T11
LRC12-80 12 80 330 173 212 218 T11
LRC12-100 12 100 408 177 225 225 T11
LRC12-150 12 150 532 207 214 220 T11
LRC12-200 12 200 522 268 220 226 T11
LRC2-300 2 300 158 181 350 365 T11
LRC2-400 2 400 191 181 350 365 T11
LRC2-500 2 500 225 181 350 365 T11
LRC2-600 2 600 303 181 350 365 T11
LRC2-800 2 800 370 181 350 365 T11
LRC2-1000 2 1000 440 181 350 365 T11
vwww.maxima.solar
LEOCH confidentialLEOCH International Technology Limited
CONTENTS
 Background